
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nr.

988
711
666
946
676
701
787
799
365
825
883
962
955
450
789
503
785
634
422
682
777
981
983
349
540
378
401
689
886
397
695

Namn

Andreas Johansson
Tim Olsson
Daniel Lundgren
Victor Larsson
Daniel Axelsson
Jesper Larsson
Jon Björ
Joel Larsson
Filip Ahlström
Sebastian Dahlström
Marcus Fröjd
David Jadeborn
Jonas Bergström
Fredrik Holmstedt
Pontus Stadenberg
Gustav Hübert
Anton Hällsten
Max Larsson
Mikael Gullstrand
Karl Edlund
Jakob Lagerborg
Linus Linder
Lukas Kahrle
Alexander Forsgren
Jesper Lindbom
Viktor Kjell
Jesper Johansson
Stefan Hallén
Oskar Nilsson
Thim Zander
Marcus Levin

Klubb

Kinds MK
Anderslövs MK
Vissefjärda CK
Upplands Väsby MK
Tibro MK
Asmundtorps MK
Rättvik Boda MK
Bollnäs MK
Getinge MK
Kinds MK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Kils MK Motorcykel
Uppsala MK
SMK Hofors
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
MC Alingsås
Umeå AK
Katrineholms MCC
Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Värnamoavdelning
Varbergs MK
Anderslövs MK
Linköpings MS
Nynäshamns MCK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Älvbygdens MK
Målilla MK
Varbergs MK
Nybro MK
Upplands Väsby MK
Örebro MK

R1.

22
25
20
16
4

11
14
8

13
7

18
6

10
15
12
1
2
0
9
3
5
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
0
0
0

R2.

22
15
20
18
25
16
13
14
6

12
0

11
7
0
0

10
8
9
0
4
0
5
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
--

Totala poäng

44
40
40
34
29
27
27
22
19
19
18
17
17
15
12
11
10
9
9
7
5
5
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning

Joakim Svensson & Rasmus Christensen

AGS Timekeeping
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Orbits
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Sverigecupen - Deltävling 2

MX2

Total idag MX1

Oxberget 1,705 Km


